
:;. "s·' 

E 
A 

60 81 

DEPTH (nearest ft. ) 

SEQUENCE NO. 
 THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WlTHI 

(MOE USE ONLY) 
 45 DAYS AFTER WEU IS COMPLETED. 

1 2 3 IS COUNTY
(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED NUMBERIN COlS. 3 -6 ON ALL CARDS) 


STICO USE ONLY 


STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLmON REPORT 

Fill IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

26 

DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well 
OATE Received 

... DO 
 yy 22 

8 13 (TONEAREST FOOT) 

OWNER ________~~

DO yy 

~~~~~--~~~~----~~==----~--------_=----------------------~ 1iIij ­
STREETORRFD~______~~~~~~~~~~ _________ 

SUBDIVISION 
 LOT 

GROUTING RECORD 

Not reqe:ired for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 1-------------------1 (Circle Appropriate Box) PUMPING TEST 

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED. THEIR TYPE OF Gnl"lT"1"ftt.lG MATERIAL (Circle one) 
COlOR, DEPTH. THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING nv", , ,n 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)
I--DE-SC-RI-PTION--(-U..----r---FE-ET--........=r-='~ CEMENT rei ~I BENTONITE CLAY Ialel 


IIddItlonal IheeW if needed ) FROM TO 45" 4P ~ 
1--------~--_I_-___1...;;;.;;;.=1iI...I NO. OF BAGS NO. OF PO.Y,NOS , 

15GALLONS OF WATER __........~_____ 


o DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) ~ 
from ~48-=---T~O::-;:P:-'----::52::- ft. to 54 BOnOM 58 ft .

lj9 IftJtJ v enter 0 if from surface 
W~L~I~----------C~A~S-IN~G-R~E~C~O~R-D----------~ BEFORE PUMPING ft. 

17 20 

WHEN PUMPING ft. 
22 25 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

~air ~ piston (!J turbine
Nominal diameter Total depth 
top (main) casing of main casing other 
(nearest Inch)1 ( nearest foot) ~ centrifugal 00 rotary [QJ (describe,.., 

'Z7 below)Z1 Z1 

63 84 68 70 Q]iet [!] submenlible 
OTHER CASING (if used) Z1 'R 

diameter depth (feet)
C 
H Inch from to 

~___~II ,~,__~ PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTAllED PUMP YES NO~---

S 
(CIRCLE) (yES or NO)I 

II "'--__..J 
IF DRILLER INSTALlS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR AU WELLS. 

screen type SCREEN RECORD 

~---

TYPE OF PUMP INSTAU ED 
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 29or ~ho~ lW1 U IN BOX 29. ~ CAPACITY:HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 35(=:) ~I rg;w 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

37 41 
PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS : __.....L-__ (nearest ft.) 
43 47~yes E 1.--,- -:-:-~;:;;......__~ ~____ ~--=-.....:::;.....;:O

CAStNG HEIGHT (Circle appropriate box WELL HYDROFRACTURED A 8 15 17 21L.!.J 
and enter casing heig~t) 

above ~.--------------~~--~==~~C2 
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H "'--23--24- 26 30 ~32-::------36- ~ LAND SURFACE 


A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED S 

WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3"'--_ ___ ____________ 
 (nearest) GJ below ~ foot)E ELECTRIC lOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 47 49 50 5151 
TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E 

.-P__...;W~El;;;;;;;;;L___ _ _____________~ : SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ 3 __ LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 

f 
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 

~gg:~~~:~~~26~~~~L~~~~~~~ g~~~:N (NEAREST 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 


:~~~~CCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 1---------zr==~~m:--------60"'T.:o--------1 

CAPTIONED PERMIT. AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED ~----____ INCH) 

THAN TWO DISTANCES 
(MEASUREMENTS TO WelL) 

DRILLERS L1C. NO. I ~~~~~ED ,-'-----~ 
WAS FlOWING WEll 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 68DRILLERS SiGNATURE 

(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPUCATlON) MOE U E ONLY 

(NOT TO BE FillED IN BY DRIllER)


LlC. NO.1 __ 0 __ /f I_ T (E.R.O.S.) w a 

70 72 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or jOlJmeyman 74 75 78 

responsible for sitework If different from permittee) 
 TELESCOPE LOG 

CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA 

DENV·CROO 

http:Gnl"lT"1"ftt.lG


I 

EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

1082 
6 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

Ito - 9~-

B 

22 

Date Received (APA) 

OWNER INFORMA T/ON 

f(~ eu-L 
8 MM DD YY 13 

1 W~.Qtd/.:sA 
Owner First Name 34 

2 

Street or RFD 

70 State 

WELL INFORMA T/ON 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

55 

)../73'1 
72 Zip 76 

M S DO 

Date 

8 12 

5(;?() 
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

,.r~MESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
~RRIGATION 
rp FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
l-.CJ IRRIGATION 

ITJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 

~ PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

IT] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

[QJ GEO-THERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL l...1_---'3.:..­a--=o'---....J, FEET 
24 28 

39 [§] 

[QJ 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER ")..oo6 G CJ09----- --­
PERMIT No. /if; - if 5 - I ~ 0' 

70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 

70 fill in this form completely 79 

1----1....-1-'--..J LL T/ON OF WELL 1 

8 C~ 21 

I 23 SUBDIVISIO(!J~k ~£ , 
SECTION I LOT LI---=-­' _--ll 

1 44 046 ;1in 48 50 

52 NEAREST TO~ 
MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) L-I_--'if'--_----=.M!..:...-.!....JII 

73 76 77 78 

42 

71 

I -<~ 
11~AD 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

34 '10 37 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD 

TAX MAP: 

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

I !~ t'VJ'f"J (i j) ~ J ~ 
COUNTY NAME 

INSERTS~__ 

EAST 
~=---.,;!.~__ OOO 

55 
GRID ~~~~~_-,=O~O-.;,0:r

63 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL ' ___.....,•• 
WITH AN X 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 
1. tv-Ltl­
2. 

3. 

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

FROM THE MAP HERE 

E 

41 

000 
000 

N 

NEAREST 
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL INCH 

BORED (or Augered) 

30 ~RO ary 

37'""CABLE 

other 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN 

AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT 

6J REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

B-- THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

W THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

(lj..., 
30 

~L-____~~____~~~ 

N 

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN 
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEARE ROAD JUNCTION 



· _ ·of ___ Re view 
-.~ :;.., - <24IJ~ 

FIELD DATA SHEET 

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST 


, ',,:: ?=::e: So . HO - '1~ ~ ~ 


~~~~~:. ~ : : ~~ ?#~~ Lo t R1*, Bl o ck Pla t Sec . 


;., --= ~~ ::::..:. ..!. .1.e r ~\-L"]:n~ Owne-r--~4t----:Z- IJ)tJ~11L J4 = 
C~pch of well ~~ j 

-~--- J-.I
:J ~sta...."":ce of rneasurin g point (l~.P.) above ground 

--~~-----------------5:~:~c ~ater level (S.W.L.) below H,P. __~~~a~/ ________________________ 

:_i ~ qh r.3 te pumping -- reservoi r drawdown 

-::I.7'r2 p ump sca~ted _-=~~~___ Pumping rd t e o~() ,.:~Q 1CY' 
1"0::3 1 ti.me 7 0 pumping water level £2.' .;).. f tJl below H.P . 

.~=ccl~'ery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 min ute s 

CALCULA TED .:'~ ._ ;.,.' 

I '-'" , , - ~ .2. ~r-t. -

PUMPING R~ TE 

time to fi ll ~ / 
gallon bucke t 

FWW METER READING 
(if used) (ga l lo ns per 

I 

3~. 

/ 

J~ 

: g., _ I S 

minuce ) 

:1 D ()/ -. - --. 

i./ 

! 

-------~-----.--~---------_I_---------------t_---------...­

~------~--------~--------------+---------------~--------._7, --

~-----__+_---------____1f__-------_+---'------------_i__-------"-- " - " 

I 
--------+----------i~--------_+------------+__--------- .-----, 

>--­- --­--4.----­-­---1r-----------+--­-­-------+-­----­--­-..-:;;- --­

. 

-. 

, 

il 

I 





HOWARD COlJNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALrn 

WATER~~SEWERAGEPROGRfu~ 

TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648 

Informstion Form for the Instal!a.tion of the Wen Pump, PitIess Adapter, and Supplv Piping 

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting 3ll in~pe1:tioD prior to 9 am on the day of the desired 
irupectio[l. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations musi comply 

with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD wen 
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval~ 

Company Name: _______________ Telephone #: ___________ 
Address: 

(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer 

License # and name of individual responsible for the field installation: 

Name (Print): License#______ 

•A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the direct 
supervision of a licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be 
subjected to field verification. 
Name of Property Owner:____________ Telephone # : 

Subdivision: Lot #: ~Well Tag # : HO - 95.- ISlJ {P 
Site Address: 14"-> 36 Triadd I0 h; Q ROd 

I 

Submenible Pump Data PitIess Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit 
M..ake: M...ake: Two piece watertight cap : ~_ 
Model #: Model# ~ Screened, vented well cap: -- ­
Pump Capacity _ ___ GPIvf Depth:__ (36" min) Cap secured to casing: __ 
it/ell Yield: ___GPM NSF approved:__ Conduit min is'' B.G.:----
Depm of well encountered at time of pump ins~lation : __{fee[) Conduit secured to well cap: __ 

If pump capacity exceeds wen yield, a low water cut off S"Witch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 

Torque arrestors or Cable guards are required - Must circle one 

Safety rope, if used, attached to inside of well casing with eye bolt __ 


Piping to bouse House Connection 

Type: ______ 
 PVC sleeved to undisturbed soil at wall penetration: ___ 
PSI: __(160 psi min) Approximate length of sleeve:____ 
Depth of supply line: _(36" min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly: ____ 

The water supply line i! required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping, 
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area.. .If this cannot be acromplished, contact this office for 
approval prior to installation. 

Signature of company representative responsibie for installation d3te 

For Health Department Use OnlY ­

9ate Insp. Requested: Date L'Lc;p. Approved : 
rf'.spec~cn .!J2!.:l. Pitless adapte. and water supply li.:1e 3! least 36" beiov. g!":!.c.e 

Tv.'o piece cap insr..alled an.d 3I12.ched to casing securely 

~~~~:~~:~~~~:~il;~/::lt~:;i~"l~ioc1~
C: crrecr \l('ell tag c.~ch.ed proF-eri:~' anc Casl.!lg .5~ ~ 

Water supply line sleeved adeql.8IeIy at hou.s.e cC~illection 
Adequate grout observed below piues.s adapter 

hD-21S(Rev. 8/00) 

Not to be completed bv Insta.ller 

a r-2Ch~J ~0 ~(q Pr0pcrl; 

}C0\,-e r3:--:i shed g:r2d:: _ 

http:c.~ch.ed
http:26.04.04
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THE. WARFIELDS II 
LOT 10 
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:oward County~ . Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Health 

7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046 


(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.org 

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

December 21, 2010 

Homeowner 
1463STriadelphia Road 
Glenelg, MD 21737 

RE: Warfields II, Lot 10 
1463S Triadelphia Road 
Glenelg, MD 21737 
BP #B 10002433 
Well Permit #HO-9S-1S06 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been installed 
and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 11129/2010. Final approval of the 
well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 11103/2010. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of 
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. 

The raw nitrate sample results were previously documented to be 17.3 ppm. A nitrate removal 
device (Reverse Osmosis) has been installed to treat the excessive nitrate contamination. The 
nitrate treatment device appears to be operating properly as evidenced by the water sample results 
taken on 12/16/2010 which indicates a nitrate level of <1.0 ppm. 

Permanent Deviation for Nitrates 
COMAR 26.04.04.09 prohibits approval of any water supply with a nitrate-nitrogen contaminant 

level in excess of 10 parts per million. This department will grant a permanent deviation to that 
section of the regulation on condition that the nitrate removal system effectively maintains the 
nitrate-nitrogen contaminant level of 10 ppm or less. 

Furthermore, it will be necessary for you to comply with the following conditions: 

1. 	 The system must be properly operated and maintained continuously in accordance with 
the service contract for the life of the residence. 

2. 	 It is recommended that a laboratory certified for water testing perform a yearly nitrate 
analysis. (Certified to test for nitrates) 

3. 	 If you decide to sell or rent your home in the future, you must make any potential 
buyer/tenant aware of the above condition. 

http:26.04.04.09
http:www.hchealth.org


INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 
(Permanent Deviation for Nitrates) 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" 
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-95-1506 Although the 
submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does 
not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County 
Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well 
system as required by COMAR 26.04.04. 

Further more under COMAR 26.04.04.09 E. Disclosure, any and all special conditions to this 
interim certificate of potability shall be disclosed to any purchaser of the property served by the well HO­
95-0757 before entering into a contract of sale or lease. A person who fails to make this disclosure is 
sub; ect to the penalties set out in Regulation .12F Enforcement and Environment Article 9-1311, 
Annotated Code of Maryland. 

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological and nitrate 
tests, which may be taken by the health department within six months of the date of this letter. 
Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no 
charge for this final sampling. 

Date of Water Sample(s): 1211012010 & 12/1612010 
Date of Well Completion: 0212512008 

Respectfully, 

~~./~A?d 

Kevin M. Wolf, R.S.IR.E.H.S 
Environmental Sanitarian 
Well and Septic Program 

cc: 	 Building Inspector's office 
Community Health Services 
File 

http:26.04.04.09
http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04


TRACE LABORATORIES, INC 
5 N0l1h Park Drive 

Hunt Valley, MD 21030 USA 
Telephone: 410/584-9099/ Fax : 410/584-9117 

Website: www .tracelabs.com / Email: inf()@' lracelabs.colll 

l\1aryland State Certified Laboratory #318 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Requester: S/O Number: 79774 

NY Homes, Inc. Report Date: December 13, 2010 
60S5 Marshalee Drive Suite 130 
Elkridge, Maryland 21075 

Property Sampled: 14635 Triadelphia Road, 21737 
Pressure Tank 

Building Permit #: 
Sample Location: Sampler ID #: 
Residual Chlorine: <0.1 mg/L Samples Iced: 

County: 
Map: 

Howard 
27 

Date/Time Collected in Field: 
Date/Time Received in Lab: 

Well Tag #: 

Subdivision: 
Parcel: 

Warfields 
114 

December 10,2010 @ 11 :15 am 
December 10, 2010 @ 1:40 pm 

Tag Buried 

Lot#: 

Well Condition: 2-Piece Cap, Satisfactory Condition 

Water Treatment/Conditioning: Neutralizer, Softener 

PARAMETER METHOD MCL/*SMCL RESULT 

Total Coliform SM 9223B Absent Absent 

E. coli SM 9223B Absent Absent 

Nitrate SM 4500D 10 mg/L as N 17.3 mg/L as N 

Turbidity EPA IS0.1 10NTU <l.ONTU 

pH EPA 150.1 *6.5-S.5 Units 6.4 Units 

Sand Negative Negative 

BI0002433 
9S13AM 
Yes 

SOlO 

PASSIFAIL 

Pass 

Pass 

FAIL 

Pass 

*** 

~c.~ 
Katherine C. Higgs 
Administrative Assistant 

MCL: Maximum Contamination Level, an enforceable level established by the EPA 
*SMCL: Secondary Maximum Contamination Level, a level recommended by the EPA 
***A non-enforceable parameter that may cause cosmetic effects or aesthetic effects (such as taste, color or odor) in drinking water. 

Page 1 of 1 



From:TRACE LABS INC 4105849117 12/17/2010 11 :29 #030 P.002/002 

TRACE LABORATORIES~ INC 
5 NOl1h Park Dlive 

Hunt Valley, MD 21030 USA 
Telephonl.':: 410/584-9099 I Fax: 4lO/584-9117 

W~bsite: www.trnceluoo.com I Email: inj.g(a1tracelahs.com 

IVlaf)')and Statp Certified Labonltory #318 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Requester: 

NY Homes, Inc. 
6085 Marshalee Drive Suite 130 
Elkridge, Maryland 21075 

S/O Number: 79855 

Report Date: December 17,2010 

Nitrate Retest 

Property Sampled: 
Sample Location: 

14635 Triadelphia Road, 21737 
Pressure Tank 

Building Permit #: 
Sampler ID #: 

BI0002433 
9813AM 
YesResidual Chlorine: <0.1 mglL 

County= 
Map: 

Howard 
27 

DatelTime Collected in Field: 
Daterrime Received in Lab: 

Well Tag #: 
Well Condition: 

Water Treatment/Conditioning: 

Subdivision: 
Parcel: 

Samples Iced: 

Warfields 
114 

December 16,2010 @ 1:58 pm 
December 16,2010 @ 4:30 pm 

Tag Buried 
2-Piece Cap, Satisfactory Condition 

Neutralizer, Softener 

Lot#: 

PARAMETER METHOD MCL RESULT 

8010 

PASSIFAIL 

~c.~ 
Katherine C. Higgs 
Administrative Assistant 

MeL: Maximum Contamination Level, all enforceable level established by the EPA 

Page 1 of 1 



REQUEST FOR PERMANENT DEVIATION TO 

NITRATE STANDARDS FOR CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 


DATE: \~l ;ll?/ \D WELL PERMIT # : HO -15 - 15 0 <:0 

PROPERTYOvrNER: _~~r~._\2~Q~~~~____________________ _ 

SUBDIVISION & LOT #: \)...)S?=<h\lc:;-.. \ P=\ \0 

PROPERTY ADDRESS: i ,,", ~~"5"' ~'c"" "~~~ «.,J.., . 


CONDITIONS: 


1) The well installed under pennit # HO - 95" _i s'tV has been documented to have a nitrate level of'••.3 ppm 
which exceeds the MCL of 10 ppm. As a result of installation and operation of a nitrate filtration 

system, this nitrate contamination has been reduced to <\.0 ppm at the primary drinking tap. 

I hereby request that a Pennanent Deviation to COMAR 26.04.04.09 be granted for the well 
installed under permit HO _t:\~ - V50<D. I am fully aware of the conditions under which this deviation will 
be granted, and of my responsibilities as the well owner, which include advising any future buyer/ tenant of 
the installation, condition and maintenance responsibilities of the nitrate removal device. 

Prospective Owner's Original Signature(s) [ Person(s) that intend to live in the dwelling] 

http:26.04.04.09

